

MACT 799/24
RATAN LAL Vs. SUMIT AND ANR

11.05.2026

Present: None for parties.

Perusal of the file reveals that the matter has been settled in the National Lok Adalat organized on 09.05.2026 and the award has also been passed.

Let copy of the award be sent to the concerned bank for compliance.

File be consigned to record room.

(Dharmender Singh)
PO, MACT-01, Dwarka Courts,
New Delhi/11.05.2026